The game continues until the participant runs out of power due to misses. Participants are awarded between thirteen (13) and two 

hundred (200) bonus entries into the drawings. 

WHEEL SPINS 

• Participants spin a prize wheel and are awarded between eight (8) and one hundred five (105) bonus entries into the drawings. 

GENERAL RULES 

• This promotion is open to all Crescent Club members, 21 years of age and older with a valid photo ID. 

• By participating in this promotion, guests agree to allow Snoqualmie Casino & Hotel to use their image for promotional purposes.